
Super Phonics Book 4

A. Say and Circle

Unit 1

Say the name of each picture. Circle the missing sound.
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    Say the name of each picture. Check the correct word.

B. Say and Check

tape away pail

rain say hay

game cake vase

lake game

rain tape cake

pail
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C. Say and Connect

Say the name of each picture. Connect the picture to the correct 
word.
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D. Listen and Check

Listen and check the correct picture.

1. game

2. tape

3. cake

4. say

5. The vase is by the hay.

6. The pail is in the rain.
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